
JV Matches are in BIG BOLD LETTERS

Day Date Meet Weigh-In/ Start Bus Time

Sat 12/02/2023 Joint Practice @ Brockton 8AM 7:15AM

Sat 12/09/2023 Westford Academy Quad 9AM/10AM 7:15AM

Wedn 12/13/2023 King Philip 5PM/6PM Home

Sat 12/16/2023 Holyoke Tournament 8AM/9:30AM 6:00AM

Sat 12/16/2023 Sandwich Early Bird Tournament 8AM/9:30AM 6:30AM

Tues 12/19/2023 Franklin 5PM/6PM Home

Tues-Wedn 12/26-12/27 Marshfield Holiday Tournament 8AM 6AM Tues| 6AM Wedn

Thurs 12/28/2023 Marshfield JV Tournament 8AM 6AM Tues| 6AM Wedn

Sat 12/30/2023 Natick JV Tournament 8AM 6:30AM

Wedn 01/03/2024 @Norton 6PM/7PM Bus at 4:30PM

Sat 01/06/2024 @Haverhill Quad 9AM/10AM 8:00AM

Wedn 01/10/2024 @Milford 6PM/7PM 4:30PM

Sat 01/13/2024 Methuen Quad 8AM/9AM 6:30AM

Mon 01/15/2024 MLK All Girls Tournament (MAHAR) 9AM/10AM 7:30AM

Mon 01/15/2024 MLK JV Duals (North Attleboro) 9AM/10AM 7:30AM

Wedn 01/17/2024 @North Attleboro 6PM/7PM 4:30PM

Fri 1/19/2024 @Natick -JV Only- 4:30/5PM 3:00PM

Sat 01/20/2024 Sandwich Invitational 8AM/10AM 6:30AM

Wedn 01/24/2024 Sharon 6PM/7PM Home

Sat 01/27/2024 Hockomock Tournament 8AM/10AM 6:30AM

Wedn 01/31/2024 @Beverly 6PM/7PM 3:30PM

Sat 02/03/2024 Brockton Quad 8AM/9AM 7:00AM

Wedn 02/07/2024 @Bristol Plymouth 6PM/7PM 4:30PM

Sat 02/10/2024 (Sectionals) Individual Tournament 9AM/10AM Home

Wedn 02/14/2024  JV Dual @ Sharon 5PM/6PM 2:30PM/4:00PM

Fri-Sat 2/16-2/17 (States)Individual Tournament 8AM/10AM 6:45AM

Mon 2/19/2024 JV Tournament-North Attleboro 9AM/10AM 7:30AM

Fri-Sat 2/23-2/24 (All States) Individual Tournament 2:15/4PM 6AM Fri | 6AM Sat

Fri-Sat 3/1-3/2 New Englands Tournament 3PM Fri 2PM Fri | None

10/17/2023

Practices are scheduled for 2.5 Hrs, Monday thru Friday, except where we have scheduled matches.

2023-2024 Wrestling Schedule

Taunton High School

Times are scheduled to change ask Coach Galvao for more information.


